Your energy. Optimized.
Chimney fan
RSVG
An Exodraft chimney fan RSVG is specially designed to work with
heating appliances burning gas. The fans have a built-in fail-safe system
consisting of a pressure differential switch and a flow measuring system.
The fail-safe system complies with BS5440: 2000 Part 1 and
BS6644: 1991.
The fans are normally installed on top of the chimney where the vertical
discharge column prevents a plume of gas flowing down outside of the
chimney. The RSVG can also be wall mounted.
Exodraft chimney fans RSVG are used with gas heating appliances and
provide a controllable negative pressure along the full length of the flue
and chimney. The fans guarantee optimum chimney draught irrespective
of the placement, dimensions or height of the chimney which is beneficial
to new or existing installations.
The fan must be connected to an Exodraft control type.
Technical data
Model
Motor data Weight Dimension [mm]
rpm V Amp kW* kg A B x B C x C D [Ø] E
RSVG200-41 1400 1 x 230 0.40 0.07 18 280 390 310 200 80
RSVG250-41 1400 1 x 230 0.80 0.16 27 335 485 385 250 100
RSVG315-41 1400 1 x 230 1.80 0.37 37 380 580 465 315 115
*Effect at the motor shaft at ambient temperature of 20 °C
The RPM of the above fan models are infinitely adjustable
Motor protection IP rating IP54
Insulation class F

100
150
200
250
300
350
400
RSVG
200
RSVG
250
RSVG
315
100 200 300 400 500 600 700
Type Flue
RSVG200 Ø200 mm
RSVG250 Ø250 mm
RSVG315 Ø315 mm
at 1400 rpm
Capacity diagrams
Please use the Exodraft fan selection chart or complete an appraisal form.
Exodraft offers a free fan selection service - the correct chimney fan and control unit are calculated accor-